#### 503317053 05/21/2015

### PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 EPAS ID: PAT3363671 Stylesheet Version v1.2

**SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:** CHANGE OF NAME

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
DATA RE LTD	08/12/2014

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	ZIZO SOFTWARE LIMITED	
Street Address:	32-34 SIMPSON ROAD	
Internal Address:	8 DOUGLAS HOUSE	
City:	BLETCHLEY, MILTON KEYNES	
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM	
Postal Code:	MK1 1BA	

## **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13744060

#### CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)429-4564

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (202)429-4560

Email: mail@levygrandinetti.com **Correspondent Name:** PAUL GRANDINETTI Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 18385

Address Line 2: **LEVY & GRANDINETTI** 

Address Line 4: WASHINGTON, D.C. 20036-8385

**ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:** BWR093US (46720) NAME OF SUBMITTER: PAUL GRANDINETTI SIGNATURE: / Paul Grandinetti / **DATE SIGNED:** 05/21/2015

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=93US.Cert.Change.of.Name.081214#page1.tif

**PATENT REEL: 035689 FRAME: 0156** 503317053



# CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION ON CHANGE OF NAME

Company Number 3793785

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that under the Companies Act 2006:

# DATA RE LTD

a company incorporated as private limited by shares; having its Registered Office situated in England and Wales; has changed its name to:

# **ZIZO SOFTWARE LIMITED**

Given at Companies House on 12th August 2014.



**RECORDED: 05/21/2015** 



RATENT

REEL: 035689 FRAME: 0157